Tel: +44 (0) 1903 737000       Fax: +44 (0) 1903 737100       www.ssddrives.com4
A
C
D
R
IV
ES
A

Single Phase Controllers (230V Nominal)
Three Phase Controllers (400V Nominal)
Type	 Nominal 	 Output	 Frame
	 Power	 Current	 Size
	 (kW)	 (A)
650(V)-003-400-F	 0.37	 1.5	 2
650(V)-005-400-F	 0.55	 2.0	 2
650(V)-007-400-F	 0.75	 2.5	 2
650(V)-011-400-F	 1.1	 3.5	 2
650(V)-015-400-F	 1.5	 4.5	 2
650(V)-022-400-F	 2.2	 5.5	 2
650(V)-030-400-F	 3.0	 6.8	 3
650(V)-040-400-F	 4.0	 9.0	 3
650(V)-055-400-F	 5.5	 12	 3
650(V)-075-400-F	 7.5	 16	 3
650VC-0110-400	 11 (15)	 23 (31)	 C
650VC-0150-400	 15 (18)	 30 (37)	 C
650VD-0180-400	 18 (22)	 38 (45)	 D
650VD-0220-400	 22 (30)	 45 (59)	 D
650VD-0300-400	 30 (37)	 59 (73)	 D
650VE-0370-400	 37 (45)	 73 (87)	 E
650VE-0450-400	 45 (55)	 87 (105)	 E
650VF-0550-400	 55 (75)	 105 (145)	 F
650VF-0750-400	 75 (90)	 145 (165)	 F
650VF-0900-400	 90 (110)	 180 (205)	 F
All 650 prices include integral (DISP) Operator Controls as standard
All 650V prices include remote mountable (DSPR) Operator Controls
as standard
Model	 Overall Dimensions	 Fixing Centre	 Weight